S.NO.AER/2021/238

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the
Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in June, 2021:-

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)
DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

20242161001 AASHITA GUPTA 214
PRAVEEN GUPTA

20242161002 ABHISHEK MISHRA 190
SUBODH MISHRA

20242161007 BHAVYA SHARMA 241 (With dist.)
SUNIL SHARMA

20242161008 DANISH AHMAD 279 (With dist.)
AMAN AHMAD

20242161012 GARIMA 244 (With dist.)
SIKENDER

20242161013 HARSHIT KUMAR 238 (With dist.)
ARUN KUMAR

20242161014 HOOR BANO 220
MOHD. KHALIL

20242161016 MADIYA BANO 261 (With dist.)
GULZAR AHMED

20242161020 MEHARDEEP SINGH 255 (With dist.)
AMARDEEP SINGH

20242161022 NOOR ALAM 230 (With dist.)
MASROOR ALAM

20242161023 RAHUL KUMAR 197
RAJENDER KUMAR

20242161025 RAJESH CHANDNA 187
O P CHANDNA

20242161027 RUBUL KALITA 233 (With dist.)
JOGEN KALITA

20242161029 SHASHI BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY 182

FEKU CHOUDHARY
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

20242161003

20242161004

20242161005

20242161006

20242161009

20242161011

20242161017

20242161019

20242161021

20242161026

20242161028

20242161030

20242161031

20242161032

20242161033

ASAD PATHAN
MOHD AMIR

ASHISH
RAM AVTAR

ASHOK
KARAMBIR SINGH

AYSHA
MOHD KAIS

DANISH IQBAL
MD SHOAIB

DINESH TIMSINA
DEO NARAYAN TIMSINA

MANSTI KASHYAP
VINOD KUMAR

MD MOTTALIB
MAINUL HAQUE

NITIN
SUDESH

ROHIT KUMAR
SURESH SINGH

SHAMBHU YADAV
SANTOSH YADAV

SHUBHAM SHUKLA
ANIL SHUKLA

SURYA PRATAP
ROHITASH KUMAR

TABASSUM
SHEKHAWAT ALT

TUSHAR SHUKLA
TRIPURARI SHUKLA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the

7th September, 2021.
—: DISCLAIMER

The result displayed 1is
discrepancy is noticed.
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