## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in June, 2021:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES		
-		
20242161001	AASHITA GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA	214
20242161002	ABHISHEK MISHRA SUBODH MISHRA	190
20242161007	BHAVYA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA	241(With dist.)
20242161008	DANISH AHMAD AMAN AHMAD	279(With dist.)
20242161012	GARIMA SIKENDER	244(With dist.)
20242161013	HARSHIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR	238(With dist.)
20242161014	HOOR BANO MOHD. KHALIL	220
20242161016	MADIYA BANO GULZAR AHMED	261(With dist.)
20242161020	MEHARDEEP SINGH AMARDEEP SINGH	255(With dist.)
20242161022	NOOR ALAM MASROOR ALAM	230(With dist.)
20242161023	RAHUL KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR	197
20242161025	RAJESH CHANDNA O P CHANDNA	187
20242161027	RUBUL KALITA JOGEN KALITA	233(With dist.)
20242161029	SHASHI BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY FEKU CHOUDHARY	182

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

-----

Roll No. Name of Candidate

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

20242161003	ASAD PATHAN MOHD AMIR
20242161004	ASHISH RAM AVTAR
20242161005	ASHOK KARAMBIR SINGH
20242161006	AYSHA MOHD KAIS
20242161009	DANISH IQBAL MD SHOAIB
20242161011	DINESH TIMSINA DEO NARAYAN TIMSINA
20242161017	MANSI KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR
20242161019	MD MOTTALIB MAINUL HAQUE
20242161021	NITIN SUDESH
20242161026	ROHIT KUMAR SURESH SINGH
20242161028	SHAMBHU YADAV SANTOSH YADAV
20242161030	SHUBHAM SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA
20242161031	SURYA PRATAP ROHITASH KUMAR
20242161032	TABASSUM SHEKHAWAT ALI
20242161033	TUSHAR SHUKLA TRIPURARI SHUKLA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 7th September, 2021.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.